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HQ JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Attachments
J Weeder/ Cultivatar - Model 08814
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All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.
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Attachments

Hg JRB Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts

Itet’nﬂ Weeder / OCEul\flt/vator - Model 08815

No Part No.

Part No. Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

1 R85-0160-03

85-0160,

85-0160-03 Sweep - Sand Rake

2 R3231-25

01-173-0610,

30-9970,

3231-25, Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1-1/4
3231-3,

900064P
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3 R3296-39

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon
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All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




