

## **Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts**



Attachments
Weeder / Cultivator - Model 08815





## **Replaces Toro Sand Pro 5020 Parts**



Attachments Weeder / Cultivator - Model 08815

Item	Item R&R OEM		Juli 00013	Qty	Order
_No	Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity
1	R85-0160-03	85-0160, 85-0160-03	Sweep - Sand Rake	5	
2	R3231-25	01-173-0610, 30-9970, 3231-25, 3231-3, 900064P	Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1-1/4	10	
3	R3296-39	32127-25, 32128-36, 3290-357, 3296-17, 3296-22, 3296-39, 915663P, 99-7443	Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon	10	